
San Gabriel                                       
Dalmatian Rock                                       
Burgundy Cinder                             
Black Cinder                                     
Vegas Pink                                         
Sunset Gold                                        
Wine Country                                     
Arizona River Rock                             
Ruby Red                                            
Apache Brown                                     
Imperial Pebble                              
Mojave                                        
Noiya Pebble                                       
Jelly Bean Pebble                             
Mixed Beach Pebble                             
Black Beach Pebble                             
Black Beach Buttons                             
Southwest Pebble                             
Sienna                                             
Criva                                               
Criva Black                                 
Montana Pebble                             
Ice White                                 

139.95 yd
161.95 yd/15.95 sk
135.95 yd/12.95 sk
135.95 yd/12.95 sk
208.95 yd/17.95 sk
194.95 yd/16.95 sk
215.95 yd/19.95 sk
230.95 yd/16.95 sk
247.95 yd/18.95 sk
247.95 yd/20.95 sk
264.95 yd/20.95 sk
234.95 yd/17.95 sk
311.95 yd/25.95 sk
549.95 yd/23.95 sk
560.00 yd*/19.95 sk
560.00 yd*/19.95 sk
714.00 yd*/23.95 sk
630.00 yd*/20.95 sk
560.00 yd*/19.95 sk
588.00 yd*/22.95 sk
588.00 yd*/20.95 sk
33.60 sk *Sacks Only
64.50 sk *Sacks Only

Decorative Ground Cover Rock
yd = Cubic Yard. Approximate coverage: 320sqft @ 1” deep
sk = Sack (.75cuft). Approx coverage: 8sqft @ 1” deep
*Super Sack Packaging. Sold by weight which will slightly vary.

Bulk Sand, Gravel, & DG

RETAIL PRICE SHEET
FEBRUARY 24, 2023 | Prices Subject To Change Without Notice. 

For pricing on products NOT listed on this sheet, please contact an RCP Block & Brick sales office.
All prices reflect retail cost. Quantity discounts available on most products. Call for more information.

Blue Mountain                                                                         
Wine Country                                                                                         
Sunset Gold                                                                       
Arizona River Rock                                                                       

120.95 yd/11.95 sk
179.95 yd/16.95 sk
180.95 yd/15.95 sk
184.95 yd/15.95 sk

MURRIETA LOCATION ONLY 

Concrete Sand                                                                                   
Masonry Sand                                                                                  
C-Mix                                                                                   
3/4” Crushed Rock                                                                                  
3/8” Pea Gravel                                                                                   
DG: Regular                                                                                   
DG: Desert Color                                                                                   
DG: Pewter                                                                                   
Class 2 Road Base                                                                                   
Amended Topsoil                                                                                   

70.95 yd/9.95 sk
86.95 yd/10.95 sk
105.95 yd/14.95 sk
65.95 yd/8.95 sk
94.95 yd/12.95 sk
59.95 yd/7.95 sk
103.95 yd/12.95 sk
125.95 yd/14.95 sk
73.60 yd/9.95 sk
99.95 yd/10.95 sk

Plaster Sand                                                                                   
All Purpose Sand                                    
3/4” Crushed Rock                                                                                        
3/8” Pea Gravel                                                                                   
Regular DG                                                                                   
Gray DG                                                                                   
Class 2 Road Base                                                                                   
C-Mix                                                
Amended Topsoil                                                                                                                                          
 

83.95 yd/10.95 sk
75.95 yd/10.95 sk
76.95 yd/10.95 sk
69.95 yd/9.95 sk
69.95 yd/9.95 sk
71.95 yd/9.95 sk
58.95 yd/8.95 sk
84.95 yd/10.95 sk
72.95 yd/11.95 sk

MURRIETA LOCATION ONLY

Catalan                                                                    
PCS/SQFT: Jumbo 1.59; Rectangle 3.17; Square 4.76

Antique Cobble                                                     
PCS/SQFT: Jumbo 1.59; Rectangle 3.17; Square 4.76

Stonetop                                                                  
PCS/SQFT: Jumbo 1.59; Rectangle 3.17; Square 4.76

Stonetop Tumbled                                                   
PCS/SQFT: Jumbo 1.59; Rectangle 3.17; Square 4.76

Old Town Holland                                                 
PCS/SQFT: 4.5 

Courtyard
Combo Pieces                                                          

Sold in 127sqft pallet quantities. All sizes included.

Jumbo Square
91sqft Pallet Quantity                                                          
9.1sqft Layer Quantity                                                          

Paseo                                                                        
Sold in 127sqft pallet quantities. All sizes included.

Timberline                                                                
Sold in 87sqft pallet quantities. All sizes included.

HydroLogic Permeable Pavers                                                             
Sold in 90sqft pallet quantities. All sizes included.

HydroGrid                                                               
Turf Block                                                               
Circle Packages
    Antique Cobble, Stonetop                        
     Stonetop Tumbled                                     
Bullnose                                                               

3.50/sqft

3.50/sqft

3.50/sqft

4.90/sqft

3.30/sqft

4.71/sqft

4.17/sqft
6.47/sqft
5.15/sqft

6.60/sqft

3.63/sqft

4.84/each
10.29/each

270.00/each
340.00/each

3.59/each

Bella Vista Pavers

Stepping Stones & Edgers
2x8x16 Paver/Cap - Natural                                                                                                      
2x8x16 Paver/Cap - La Paz, Red                                                                                                      
16” Smooth                                                                                                      
16” Brickface                                                                                                      
16” Empire                                                                                                     
12“ Aggregate - Round or Square                
16” Aggregate - Round or Square                 
18“ Aggregate - Round or Square                
24” Aggregate - Round or Square                
18“x24” Aggregate                                        

2.17/each
2.38/each
6.04/each
6.59/each
6.47/each

10.20/each
17.80/each
22.50/each
39.50/each
26.90/each

Country Manor                                                               
Sold in 30sqft pallet quantities.

Stonegate Contemporary                                                
Sold in 30sqft pallet quantities.

Verazzo 4-Face                             
Semplice                                                                   

Sold in 36sqft pallet quantities.

Ridgestone                                    
Citadel                                            
Legacy 

Solid Colors                              
Blended Colors                        

Garden Wall
    Solid Colors                              
Country Cottage

Large                                        
Small                                       

Compac III - Tri-face & Stone Face

Natural Color                                                   
Tan Color                                                           

Standard III - Tri-face & Stone Face

Natural Color                                                    
Tan Color                                                            

California Chateau - Brownstone

Compac III                                                       
Standard III                                                  

13.99/sqft

13.99/sqft

6.99/each; 12.02/sqft
11.00/sqft

5.99/each; 8.99/sqft
4.99/each; 7.49/sqft

4.99/each; 7.49/sqft
5.99/each; 8.99/sqft

2.49/each; 7.47/sqft

3.80/each; 13.68/sqft
1.90/each; 13.68/sqft

7.60/each
8.80/each

8.60/each
9.80/each

10.25/each
11.20/each

Bella Vista Landscape Walls

Wall Caps
Country Manor Cap

Universal                                                         
Square                                                              
Jumbo                                                                

Stonegate Cap                                                                                                      
California Cap                                         
Legacy Cap

Slate & Tan Colors                                                          
Brownstone & Otay Brown Colors                                                          

Semplice Cap                                                                                                         
Keystone Tri-Face Cap

Price will vary depending on color.

4”                                                           
8”                                                        

Keystone Stone Face Cap
Price will vary depending on color.

4”                                                           
8”                                                        

 5.65/each
     6.15/each

6.15/each
5.65/each

2.49-2.99/each

3.99/each
4.49/each
2.45/each

5.35–6.85/each
7.75–10.75/each

5.35–6.85/each
7.75–10.75/each

Outdoor Kits
Semplice Outdoor Fireplace                 
Stonegate Outdoor Fireplace                               
Country Manor Fireplace                       

Semplice Fire Pit Kit                  
Country Cap Fire Pit Kit                                                                                                      
California Cap Fire Pit Kit                                                                                                      
Country Manor Fire Pit Kit                                                                                                      
Stonegate Square Fire Pit Kit                                                                                                      

Stonegate “L” BBQ Island (NO GRILL)           
Country Manor BBQ Island (NO GRILL)    
Semplice BBQ Island (NO GRILL)                       
Stonegate BBQ Island (NO GRILL)                       

1,799.00/each
2,199.00/each
2,199.00/each

289.99-319.99/each
224.99/each
219.99/each
264.99/each
219.99/each

2,399.00/each
1,845.00/each

    1,615.00/each
1,845.00/each



Chula Vista
(619) 474-1516

75 N. 4th Ave, Chula Vista CA 91910

                                                                                                      

chulavista@rcpblock.com

Encinitas
(760) 753-1164

577 Vulcan Ave, Encinitas CA 92024

                                                                                                     

encinitas@rcpblock.com

Escondido
(760) 480-9696

1070 W. Mission Avenue, Escondido CA 92025

                                                                                                    

escondido@rcpblock.com

Lemon Grove
(619) 460-9101

8240 Broadway, Lemon Grove CA 91945

                                                                                                    

lemongrove@rcpblock.com

Murrieta
(951) 677-1489

25725 Jefferson Avenue, Murrieta, CA 92562

                                                                                                    

murrieta@rcpblock.com

Santee
(619) 448-2240

8755 N Magnolia Ave, Santee, CA 92071

                                                                                                    

santee@rcpblock.com

DELIVERY SERVICES Starting at $180
This minimum delivery fee of $180 covers either:

•	 Up to 6 spots on a flatbed truck. Each additional spot is $30. 
•	 Up to 18-20 cubic yards of bulk material (depending on product weight)

NOTE: Customer requests for product hoppers or super-sacks will incur additional charges.
Standard local delivery available to most of San Diego county and the Temecula Valley communities. Rural or difficult to access locations may incur additional 
charges. Delivery to Southern California areas outside the above mentioned is available. Please contact an RCP Block & Brick location for more information.

We will do our best to drop your material where you need it, but leave it to discretion of the delivery driver to determine the safey and feasibility of all drop locations.

RETAIL SALES LOCATIONS

(800) 794-4727 |      www.rcpblock.com
Chula Vista . Encinitas . Escondido . Lemon Grove . Murrieta . Santee


